
Route Number 13 Contractor Cindy Hopson Driver Cindy Hopson 

Schools Served MES, HMMS, UCHS

Time Bus Leaves Lot 6:40

Student Name
AM Pickup Time

Student Counts
Bus Stop Location with Exact Address and Description of Stop if needed

Elementary Middle High
(Subdivision entrance, Apartment Complex, House, etc.)
190 Kettle Hollow Road 6:45

295 Kettle Hollow Road 6:47

Kettle Hollow Road 6:49

205 Gray Rd 6:53

106 Tim Nicely Ln 6:56

347 Black Fox Rd 7:00

131 Nicely Ln 7:01

555 Black Fox Road  (Entrance to Subdivision) 7:02

230 Dotson Creek Rd 7:05

150 Rush Lane 7:11

211 Hogskin 7:17

189 Hogskin 7:19

283 Baker Circle 7:26

283 Baker Circle 7:26

124 Rose Drive 7:27

105 Rose Drive 7:27

629 Walker Ford Rd 7:29

617 Walker Ford Rd 7:29

606 Walker Ford Rd 7:30

Valerie Ln 7:30

Walker Ford (@ K.D. Lane) 7:31

Walkers Ford Rd @ Ravyn's Way 7:34

609 Monroe Road 7:35

597 Monroe Road 7:35

385 Monroe Road 7:38

345 Monroe Road 7:38


